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iRunning

LA DIECI CHE VALE (10 KM)
Torino - 27/10/2024

PARTENZA DIECI COMPETITIVA - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 9600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 1115
2 1014
3 1157
4 1117
5 1246
6 1018
7 1269
8 1109
9 1128
10 1187
11 1222
12 1174
13 1186
14 1180
15 1404
16 1282
17 1150
18 1330
19 1024
20 1238
21 1098
22 1363
23 1287
24 1292
25 1074
26 1344
27 1328
28 1130
29 1036
30 1399
31 1271
32 1301
33 1284
34 1381
35 1038
36 1095
37 1371
38 1184
39 1295
40 1355
41 1057
42 1169
43 1310
44 1349
45 1280
46 1140
47 1030
48 1391
49 1390
50 1375
51 1116
52 1081
53 1322
54 1233
55 1102

RULLO ELISA
CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA
BERTERO LAVINIA
SMOLENSKA LYUBOV
GIUGIARIO SARA
DEFINIS LUIGIA

MAFFe MICHELLE
BIANCO SABRINA
VISERTA VALENTINA
CERONI CHIARA
D'ORAZIO PATRIZIA
CAGNAZZO ANNAMARIA
CECCARELLO ABARA
CASON DANIELA

RICCA DEBORAH
MARTINESE LUCREZIA
BANCESCU LILIANA SINZEANA
POL ILARIA

GIACCO ROSA

GALFRe ELISABETTA
IACOBLEV MIHAELA
SCUTTI DANIELA
MENEGHETTI FRANCESCA
MIZZON SERENA
LAMBERTI ELENA
RONDINELLI MONICA
PITTONI ZAUDI
CAVAGLIA AURORA
ZOMPI SILVIA CHIARA
FERRINI MARIA
MALINVERNI FRANCESCA
NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA
MATRELLA ROSETTA
VARRICCHIO CHIARA NICOLETTA
AZZATO ANGIOLINA
LOSACCO ANNUNZIATA
TOCCI CRISTINA
CAVANNA STEFANIA
MORONI ROSANNA
SANTI STEFANIA
FISSOLO ROSANNA
BRUSA EVELIN
PALMISANO ANNAMARIA
SACCOMANDI MONICA
MARTELLO BRUNA
ALBERTONE ALESSIA
MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA
ZANOTTO FEDERICA
ZANGARINI CLAUDIA
TRAPANI ROSANNA
SCOTTO MAURA
PERRONE TIZIANA
PICHERRI MARIANNA
FONTANA FRANCESCA
PREZIOSO ROSARIA
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ANNO
1981
1966
2007
1982
1988
1965
1989
1967
1993
1989
1964
1996
1971
1962
1970
1988
1980
1977
1959
1965
1980
1972
1983
1997
1969
1972
1975
1997
1987
1974
1989
1969
1962
1979
1963
1966
1966
1979
1951
1967
1949
1980
1977
1965
1960
1973
1943
1975
1982
1977
1981
1973
1974
1977
1966
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CAT
SF40
SF55
AF
SF40
SF35
SF55
SF35
SF55
SF
SF35
SF60
SF
SF50
SF60
SF50
SF35
SF40
SF45
SF65
SF55
SF40
SF50
SF40
SF
SF55
SF50
SF45
SF
SF35
SF50
SF35
SF55
SF60
SF45
SF60
SF55
SF55
SF45
SF70
SF55
SF75
SF40
SF45
SF55
SF60
SF50
SF80
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF50
SF50
SF45
SF55
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COD
TO261
TO047
CNO047
TO261
TO280
TO047
VCO001
TO261
TO289
BG747
TOO003
RUNCARD
A140589
TO211
TO265
TO002
TO211
TO265
TO047
TO211
TO221
RUNCARD
TO272
TO170
TO099
TO265
TO200
TO297
TO047
TO280
RUNCARD
TO262
TO090
RUNCARD
TO049
TO133
TO224
VC060
A130052
TO086
TO058
A160190
TO265
TO094
TO265
VC060
TO047
TO170
A050874
TO280
TO261
TO099
TO170
TO294
TO221

SOCIETA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

FIDAL ATLETICA DALMINE EDUCANDO
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL SISPORT SSD
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ASD RANARUNNER VILLASTELLONE

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

RISULTATO
00.38.15
00.41.03
00.43.50
00.45.27
00.45.33
00.45.53
00.46.43
00.47.00
00.47.02
00.48.00
00.48.05
00.48.13
00.48.40
00.49.05
00.49.08
00.49.10
00.49.52
00.50.12
00.50.26
00.50.49
00.52.26
00.52.33
00.52.38
00.52.39
00.52.40
00.52.56
00.53.14
00.53.27
00.53.48
00.54.24
00.54.29
00.54.48
00.54.56
00.55.26
00.55.52
00.56.03
00.56.09
00.56.47
00.56.55
00.56.57
00.57.03
00.57.04
00.57.04
00.57.07
00.57.10
00.57.11
00.57.15
00.58.30
00.59.03
00.59.09
00.59.14
00.59.28
01.00.09
01.01.11
01.02.15
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56 1054 BOSSANO MIRELLA RITA IT 1954 SF70 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.03.03
57 1336 PRZYBYLA JUSTYNA KATARZYNA IT 1994 SF TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.03.30
58 1276 MARINELLO NADIA IT 1964 SF60 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.03.42
59 1121 CHIORESCU PAULA CRISTINA IT 1976 SF45 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.05.15
60 1119 BONELLI FEDERICA FRANCESCA IT 1976 SF45 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.07.32
61 1122 DELLA CORTE GIUSEPPINA IT 1973 SF50 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.07.33
62 1101 PEREIRA SIRLENE APARECIDA IT 1975 SF45 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.09.17
63 1210 DE LUCA MARINA IT 1960 SF60 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 01.13.14
64 1315 PECCO GIUSEPPINA MIMMA IT 1945 SF75 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 01.15.22
65 1368 STEFANI GRAZIELLA IT 1943 SF80 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.17.54
66 1316 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA IT 1959 SF65 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.31.17
Prei 1141 ALESSI VALENTINA IT 1991 SF TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. -

Prei 1171 BUSI ELENA MAURA IT 1968 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. =
Prei 1172 CABODI CRISTIANA IT 1968 SF55 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. -
Prei 1198 COLONGO ROBERTA IT 1982 SF40 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -
Prei 1219 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM IT 1984 SF40 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE -
Prei 1248 GRACI CONCETTA IT 1967 SF55 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -
Prei 1306 ORECCHIA PAOLA IT 1992 SF TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. -
Prei 1312 PANTINI GIULIA IT 1996 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 1350 SAFFIOTI GIORGIA IT 1997 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 1384 VIALE FRANCESCA IT 1993 SF CNOO6 FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE =
Preji 1389 ZANETTI ALESSIA IT 1995 SF VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA -
Totale atleti: 77
SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 7
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
3 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 5
4 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 5
5 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 4
6 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 4
7 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 3
8 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 3
9 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3
10 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 3
11 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 2
12 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 2
13 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 2
14 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
15 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 2
16 A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 1
17 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 1
18 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 1
19 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 1
20 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
21 BG747 FIDAL ATLETICA DALMINE EDUCANDO 1
22 CNO006 FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1
23 CNO047 FIDAL ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA 1
24 TO002 FIDAL SISPORT SSD 1
25 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 1
26 TO029 FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO 1
27 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1
28 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
29 TOO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 1
30 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
31 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 1
32 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1
33 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
34 TO272 FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D 1
35 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 1
36 TO297 FIDAL ASD RANARUNNER VILLASTELLONE 1
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37 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
38 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 1
39 VR798 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CEREA 1
Totale atleti: 77
ORS00
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